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8���0 ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

'HPL�)LQDOH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� &OLYD]�)ORULDQ �� **�%HUQ 68, ����� 4
�� +R[KD�+DPLG �� &$�9RXYU\ 68, ����� 4
�� 2OD�-DVRQ �� &$�6LRQ 68, ����� 4
�� &URFL�6WHIDQR �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, ����� T
�� )O�FNLJHU�6LPRQ �� &$�&RXUWHODU\ 68, �����
�� 'D�5RFKD�+HUGHU �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����

�� /DFUHXVH�.LOLDQ �� 6(3�2O\PSLF�/D�&KDX[�
GH�)RQGV 68, �����

�� +DOGQHU�)DELDQ �� /&�9DGX] /,( �����

'HPL�)LQDOH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 0RXWKRQ�%DVWLHQ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, ����� 4
�� 6RPDVXQGDUDP�6XJDQWKDQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, ����� 4
�� 3HxD�%UDKLDQ �� $PULVZLO�$WKOHWLFV 68, ����� 4
�� =XUNLQGHQ�6WHYH �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, ����� T
�� 5XIHQHU�-RQDV �� &$�*HQqYH 68, �����
�� .Q|OO�/X]L �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����
�� 'L�1RFHUD�.HYLQ �� 6)*�&ROORPEH\�0XUD] 68, �����
�� :LOL�5DSKDHO �� /&�(PPHQVWUDQG 68, �����

)LQDOH�$ 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� &OLYD]�)ORULDQ �� **�%HUQ 68, �����
�� 0RXWKRQ�%DVWLHQ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, �����
�� 6RPDVXQGDUDP�6XJDQWKDQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����
�� 3HxD�%UDKLDQ �� $PULVZLO�$WKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� =XUNLQGHQ�6WHYH �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, �����
�� 2OD�-DVRQ �� &$�6LRQ 68, �����
�� &URFL�6WHIDQR �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� +R[KD�+DPLG �� &$�9RXYU\ 68, �����

8���0 ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW������ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 0RXWKRQ�%DVWLHQ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, ����� 4
�� .Q|OO�/X]L �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, ����� 4
�� 2OD�-DVRQ �� &$�6LRQ 68, ����� T
�� )RUUHU�0LFKDHO �� /&�(PPHQVWUDQG 68, ����� T
�� 5XIHQHU�-RQDV �� &$�*HQqYH 68, ����� T
�� +DOGQHU�)DELDQ �� /&�9DGX] /,( �����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH���GH���



(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW������ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� )O�FNLJHU�6LPRQ �� &$�&RXUWHODU\ 68, ����� 4
�� =XUNLQGHQ�6WHYH �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, ����� 4
�� &URFL�6WHIDQR �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, ����� T
�� 7K�UNDXI�0DUFR �� 79�5LHKHQ 68, �����
�� :LOL�5DSKDHO �� /&�(PPHQVWUDQG 68, �����

'D�5RFKD�+HUGHU �� /&�=�ULFK 68, S�S�

)LQDOH�$ 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 0RXWKRQ�%DVWLHQ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, �����
�� =XUNLQGHQ�6WHYH �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, �����
�� )O�FNLJHU�6LPRQ �� &$�&RXUWHODU\ 68, �����
�� .Q|OO�/X]L �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����
�� 5XIHQHU�-RQDV �� &$�*HQqYH 68, �����
�� )RUUHU�0LFKDHO �� /&�(PPHQVWUDQG 68, �����
�� &URFL�6WHIDQR �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����

2OD�-DVRQ �� &$�6LRQ 68, DEDQG�

8���0 ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� %HOORQ�-pU{PH �� /&�=�ULFK 68, ����� T
�� +DOGQHU�)DELDQ �� /&�9DGX] /,( ����� T
�� =HWWHO�%ULFH �� &$�9RXYU\ 68, ����� T
�� 3HMLF�$OHNVDQGDU �� /&�=�ULFK 68, ����� T
�� $O�.HQDQL�$OL �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 5RPHULR�/XFLR �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, ����� T
�� 2GHUPDWW�5HWR �� /$&�79�8QWHUVWUDVV�=�ULFK 68, ����� T
�� *UlGHO�-XOLDQ �� %79�$DUDX�$WKOHWLFV 68, ����� T
�� )RUUHU�0LFKDHO �� /&�(PPHQVWUDQG 68, ����� T

)LQDOH�$ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� %HOORQ�-pU{PH �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����
�� 3HMLF�$OHNVDQGDU �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����
�� +DOGQHU�)DELDQ �� /&�9DGX] /,( �����
�� 2GHUPDWW�5HWR �� /$&�79�8QWHUVWUDVV�=�ULFK 68, �����
�� 5RPHULR�/XFLR �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, �����
�� =HWWHO�%ULFH �� &$�9RXYU\ 68, �����
�� *UlGHO�-XOLDQ �� %79�$DUDX�$WKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� )RUUHU�0LFKDHO �� /&�(PPHQVWUDQG 68, �����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH���GH���



8���0 ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 5DPVHLHU�5HWR �� %LHO�%LHQQH�$WKOHWLFV 68, ������� 4
�� 6FK|SIHU�'DYLG �� 679�6HPSDFK 68, ������� 4
�� /RR]H�5DOI �� /9�7KXQ 1(' ������� T
�� ,PHUL�*]LP �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 0.' ������� T
�� 0HPEUH]�6LPRQ �� )6*�'HOpPRQW 68, �������
�� .�QJ�6DPXHO �� /9�:HWWLQJHQ�%DGHQ 68, �������
�� :LOODXHU�%HQHGLNW �� 769�5RWKHQEXUJ�DWKOHWLFV 68, �������

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� :XDUFKR]�'DPLHQ �� /DXVDQQH�6SRUWV
$WKOpWLVPH 68, ������� 4

�� .UHSSNH�-DQ�1LNODV �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO *(5 ������� 4
�� +HUQDQGH]�,OLDV �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 68, ������� T
�� .HOOHU�0DWWKLDV �� /$5�79�5�WL 68, ������� T
�� :H\�<DQQLFN �� 679�:LOOLVDX 68, �������
�� $HVFKOLPDQQ�6LOYDQ �� /9�/DQJHQWKDO 68, �������

)LQDOH�$ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 5DPVHLHU�5HWR �� %LHO�%LHQQH�$WKOHWLFV 68, �������
�� .HOOHU�0DWWKLDV �� /$5�79�5�WL 68, �������
�� 6FK|SIHU�'DYLG �� 679�6HPSDFK 68, �������

�� :XDUFKR]�'DPLHQ �� /DXVDQQH�6SRUWV
$WKOpWLVPH 68, �������

�� .UHSSNH�-DQ�1LNODV �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO *(5 �������
�� ,PHUL�*]LP �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 0.' �������
�� +HUQDQGH]�,OLDV �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 68, �������
�� /RR]H�5DOI �� /9�7KXQ 1(' �������

8���0 �����P

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 6FK|SIHU�0DWWKLDV �� 679�6HPSDFK 68, �������
�� )XUWZlQJOHU�3DVFDO �� 79�/lQJJDVVH�%HUQ 68, �������
�� +HUQDQGH]�,OLDV �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 68, �������
�� 5DHVV�-RQDV �� /$&�79�8QWHUVWUDVV�=�ULFK 68, �������
�� *UDI�6HEDVWLDQ �� $OO�%ODFNV�7KXQ 68, �������

8���0 �����P

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 5�WWLPDQQ�(ULF �� /&�%U�KO�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ��������
�� &DVWULVFKHU�0DWWKLDV �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ��������
�� (QJHO�+HQGULN �� /*�*HUEHUVSRUW *(5 ��������

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH���GH���



8���0 �����P �FRQW��
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 6FKHQNHO�/DXUHQW �� /&�7KHUZLO 68, ��������
�� -DNRE�7LP �� /9�/DQJHQWKDO 68, ��������

8���0 ����P�KDLHV������

)LQDOH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 3HxD�%UDKLDQ �� $PULVZLO�$WKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� +ROGHQHU�5DSKDHO �� (79�6FKLQGHOOHJL 68, �����
�� 6FKQHLGHU�%HQMDPLQ �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����
�� :LGPHU�3KLOLSS �� 769�5RWKHQEXUJ�DWKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� )DXVFK�5RODQG �� $-�79�/DQGTXDUW 68, �����
�� $HEL�0DUF �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV 68, �����
�� 'L�1RFHUD�.HYLQ �� 6)*�&ROORPEH\�0XUD] 68, �����
�� 6WHLQPDQQ�0DWWKLDV �� /9�)UHQNH 68, �����

8���0 ����P�KDLHV�����

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 5RWK�7LPR �� 86�<YHUGRQ 68, �����
�� :LGPHU�0DULR �� 769�5RWKHQEXUJ�DWKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� )DXVFK�5RODQG �� $-�79�/DQGTXDUW 68, �����
�� &OHPHQFLR�5DSKDHO �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� +XZLOHU�7LP �� /9�:LQWHUWKXU 68, �����
�� +RO]HU�&XUWLV �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 68, �����
�� )UHL�/XFD �� 679�%HWWODFK 68, �����
�� 6HQWL�)DELR �� %79�&KXU�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����

8���0 +DXWHXU

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 6WUHLW�9LYLHQ �� &29$�1\RQ 68, ����
�� 6LHEHU�5RPDQ �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ����
�� *DVFK�/RwF �� 86�<YHUGRQ 68, ����
�� 5DYHGRQL�0LFKDHO �� &$�6LRQ 68, ����
�� 5XIHQHU�-RQDV �� &$�*HQqYH 68, ����

�� /�GL�1LFROD �� /*�5�HJVDXVFKDFKHQ�
/�W]HOIO�K 68, ����

�� /RRVOL�&KULVWLDQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, ����
�� $HEL�0DUF �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV 68, ����
�� :DQQHU�6DQGUR �� 679�:LOOLVDX 68, ����
��� 6FKPLGW�/DXUHQW �� /$5�%LVFKRIV]HOO 68, ����
��� *LXPPD�0DUXDQ �� /$5�6DWXV�2EHUHQWIHOGHQ 68, ����
��� 6WUHLII�.HYLQ �� /$5�%LVFKRIV]HOO 68, ����
��� 0LQJ�0DXUR �� 79�,QZLO 68, ����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH���GH���



8���0 3HUFKH

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� +lIOLJHU�5RPDQ �� 679�:LOOLVDX 68, ����
�� %XFKHU�7KRPDV �� 79�%XWWLNRQ�6FK�EHOEDFK 68, ����
�� +ROGHQHU�5DSKDHO �� (79�6FKLQGHOOHJL 68, ����
�� %LFKVHO�2OLYHU �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����

6WHLQPDQQ�0DWWKLDV �� /9�)UHQNH 68, ����
�� )UHL�/XFD �� 679�%HWWODFK 68, ����

-RVW�0DUFR �� /&�(PPHQVWUDQG 68, VDQV�5�

8���0 /RQJXHXU

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH 9HQW %HPH

�� *I|KOHU�%HQMDPLQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, ���� ���
�� 8OOPDQQ�&KULVWRSKHU �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, ���� ���

����� �����
�� 6LHEHU�5RPDQ �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ���� ���
�� %XFKHU�7KRPDV �� 79�%XWWLNRQ�6FK�EHOEDFK 68, ���� ����
�� 'DXWDM�$OELRQ �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ���� ���
�� %LHUL�6LPRQ �� 79�+HU]RJHQEXFKVHH 68, ���� ����
�� .HOOHU�6HYHULQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, ���� ����
�� 7DQQHU�0DUFR �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ 68, ���� ���
�� *LXPPD�0DUXDQ �� /$5�6DWXV�2EHUHQWIHOGHQ 68, ���� ����
��� 6WHLQPDQQ�0DWWKLDV �� /9�)UHQNH 68, ���� ���
��� +ROGHQHU�5DSKDHO �� (79�6FKLQGHOOHJL 68, ���� ����
��� .HOOHU�'DYLG �� /&�/X]HUQ 68, ���� ���
��� 0LQJ�0DXUR �� 79�,QZLO 68, ���� ���
��� *DPSS�6DPXHO �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ *(5 ���� ���
��� $HEL�0DUF �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV 68, ���� ���
��� +lIOLJHU�5RPDQ �� 679�:LOOLVDX 68, ���� ����
��� 6WUHLII�.HYLQ �� /$5�%LVFKRIV]HOO 68, ���� ���
��� &DUGRVR�*XLOODXPH �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 325 ���� ���
��� 7K�UNDXI�0DUFR �� 79�5LHKHQ 68, ���� ���

/RRVOL�&KULVWLDQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, S�S�

8���0 7ULSOH

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH 9HQW %HPH

�� 6LHEHU�5RPDQ �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ����� ���
�� 6LHEHU�6LPRQ �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ����� ���
�� 7DQQHU�0DUFR �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ 68, ����� ���
�� *LXPPD�0DUXDQ �� /$5�6DWXV�2EHUHQWIHOGHQ 68, ����� ���
�� *DPSS�6DPXHO �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ *(5 ����� ���
�� 6HQWL�)DELR �� %79�&KXU�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����� ���
�� .HOOHU�'DYLG �� /&�/X]HUQ 68, ����� ���

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH���GH���



8���0 3RLGV������NJ

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 2WW�*UHJRUL �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����
�� %LWWHO�'DQLHO �� 79�1DWHUV 68, �����
�� :LHODQG�$OH[DQGHU �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 5XFKWL�6LPRQ �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 6FKDDG�7RELDV �� %79�$DUDX�$WKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� 7VFKHQHWW�3KLOLSS �� /&�%U�KO�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 6LHEHU�6LPRQ �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, �����
�� 6FKPRFNHU�6WHIDQ �� **�%HUQ 68, �����
�� /RRVOL�&KULVWLDQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����

8���0 'LVTXH������NJ

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 2WW�*UHJRUL �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����
�� %LWWHO�'DQLHO �� 79�1DWHUV 68, �����
�� 0RXOLQLHU�<DQQ �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 68, �����
�� :LHODQG�$OH[DQGHU �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 6FKPRFNHU�6WHIDQ �� **�%HUQ 68, �����
�� +HLG�$OH[DQGHU �� /&�5HJHQVGRUI 68, �����
�� -RVVHQ�2WZLQ �� 79�1DWHUV 68, �����
�� 7VFKHQHWW�3KLOLSS �� /&�%U�KO�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 1XVVOp�-pURPH �� /&�)UDXHQIHOG 68, �����

8���0 0DUWHDX������NJ

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 6DQWROL�5RELQ �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 68, �����
�� 0RXOLQLHU�<DQQ �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 68, �����
�� 7VFKHQHWW�3KLOLSS �� /&�%U�KO�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 6FKDDG�7RELDV �� %79�$DUDX�$WKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� 6WHJP�OOHU�%DVWLHQ �� )6*�'HOpPRQW 68, �����
�� :LHODQG�$OH[DQGHU �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����

8���0 -DYHORW�����JU

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� &DUURQ�/DXUHQW �� &$�9pWUR] 68, �����
�� /RRVOL�&KULVWLDQ �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����
�� /HKPDQQ�-XOLDQ �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� .�Q]OL�&ODXGLR �� /&�)UDXHQIHOG 68, �����
�� 9HUGHFDPSR�6WHSKDQ �� /$5�79�5�WL 68, �����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH���GH���



8���0 -DYHORW�����JU �FRQW��
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH
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�� %HHU�$OH[DQGUD �� %LEHULVW�DNWLY��/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� %DXPJDUWQHU�5DPRQD �� /&�%U�KO�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����� 4
�� 6FKQHLGHU�-XOLD �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, ����� 4
�� *RRG�'RPLQLTXH �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV 68, ����� T
�� +|UWHUHU�1LFROH �� 79�%XWWLNRQ�6FK�EHOEDFK 68, ����� T

)LQDOH�$ 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� %DXPJDUWQHU�5DPRQD �� /&�%U�KO�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 6FKQHLGHU�-XOLD �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����
�� )DKU�$QQLQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, �����
�� 0�OOHU�0DULQD �� /*�.�VQDFKW�(UOHQEDFK 68, �����
�� *RRG�'RPLQLTXH �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV 68, �����
�� 5HEVDPHQ�(YHOLQH �� 679�%DOOZLO 68, �����
�� +|UWHUHU�1LFROH �� 79�%XWWLNRQ�6FK�EHOEDFK 68, �����
�� 9RJHOVDQJHU�$QQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, �����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH����GH���



8���: ����P�KDLHV�����

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 3DXSH�(OpRQRUH �� )HPLQD�9LFTXHV 68, �����
�� )DKU�$QQLQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, �����
�� 0XII�&RULQQH �� /9�:LQWHUWKXU 68, �����
�� $OEUHFKW�(YD �� /$5�%LVFKRIV]HOO 68, �����

5DIIL�6HUHQD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, DEDQG�

8���: +DXWHXU

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� /DXEHU�1DWKDOLH �� **�%HUQ 68, ����
�� *RRG�'RPLQLTXH �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV 68, ����

0HGLQD�6DPDQWKD �� &$�9RXYU\ 68, ����
�� 0�OOHU�0DULQD �� /*�.�VQDFKW�(UOHQEDFK 68, ����
�� 0LQJ�$QMD �� 79�,QZLO 68, ����

8���: 3HUFKH

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� )DVHO�0HODQLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����
�� 0HW]JHU�$QJHOD �� /&�)UDXHQIHOG 68, ����
�� 6SUHQJHU�-DQLQH �� $PULVZLO�$WKOHWLFV 68, ����
�� 6FKOXPSI�/DGLQD �� /*�.�VQDFKW�(UOHQEDFK 68, ����
�� &DQRQHR�$OH[DQGUD �� 79�7KDOZLO 68, ����

8���: /RQJXHXU

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH 9HQW %HPH

�� $IIHVVL�)DWLP �� &$�*HQqYH 68, ���� ����
�� +DOEKHHU�&RUQHOLD �� /9�:LQWHUWKXU 68, ���� ����
�� %DXPJDUWQHU�5DPRQD �� /&�%U�KO�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ���� ���
�� 0LDQL�/RUHWWD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, ���� ����
�� *DUOLQVNL�0LFKqOH �� )6*�%HUQH[�&RQILJQRQ 68, ���� ����
�� +|UWHUHU�1LFROH �� 79�%XWWLNRQ�6FK�EHOEDFK 68, ���� ���
�� 0DODFULGD�*LXOLD �� $6632�5LYD�6DQ�9LWDOH 68, ���� ���
�� )DKU�$QQLQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ���� ����
�� 6FKOXPSI�/DGLQD �� /*�.�VQDFKW�(UOHQEDFK 68, ���� ����
��� 9RJHOVDQJHU�$QQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ���� ���
��� 6FKPLGPHLVWHU�-XGLWK �� 79�6W��3HWHU]HOO�6*$/9 68, ���� ����

)LVFKHU�/RUHQD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, VDQV�5�

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH����GH���



8���: 7ULSOH

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH 9HQW %HPH

�� $IIHVVL�)DWLP �� &$�*HQqYH 68, ����� ����
�� )DKU�$QQLQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ����� ���
�� 5DIIL�6HUHQD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, ����� ���
�� 9RJHOVDQJHU�$QQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, ����� ����
�� 6HLIHUW�)ULHGHULNH �� &$�*HQqYH *(5 ����� ����
�� 'HOO
$TXLOD�'HERUD �� 6WDGH�/DXVDQQH�$WKOpWLVPH ,7$ ����� ���
�� %HHU�$OH[DQGUD �� %LEHULVW�DNWLY��/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ���� ����

8���: 3RLGV������NJ

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� +HUUVFKH�/HD �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ
6*$/9 68, �����

�� )RXUQLHU�&DWKHULQH �� &$�6LRQ 68, �����
�� %UlQGOL�6DQGUD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, �����
�� 'HOO
$TXLOD�'HERUD �� 6WDGH�/DXVDQQH�$WKOpWLVPH ,7$ �����
�� 7KLpEDXG�$QQH �� 6WDGH�/DXVDQQH�$WKOpWLVPH 68, �����
�� )ULVFKNQHFKW�'DQLHOD �� 79�6W��3HWHU]HOO 68, �����

8���: 'LVTXH������NJ

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 9$*/,2�$*1(6�3DXOLQH �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH )5$ �����
�� 3HWHU�$QJHOD �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����
�� .UH\VV�1DLQD �� /$5�6DWXV�2EHUHQWIHOGHQ 68, �����
�� %UlQGOL�6DQGUD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, �����
�� 'XUUHU�,UqQH �� 679�$OSQDFK��/$*U 68, �����
�� *lOOL�.LP �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, �����
�� )lVVOHU�6DOLQD �� $PULVZLO�$WKOHWLFV 68, �����
�� )RXUQLHU�&DWKHULQH �� &$�6LRQ 68, �����
�� )HQGW�&RULQD �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, �����
��� )lVVOHU�5DPRQD �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����
��� 6WlGHOL�0LFKHOOH �� /$5�%LVFKRIV]HOO 68, �����
��� +XVPDQQ�0DUHQ �� /*�.�VQDFKW�(UOHQEDFK 68, �����
��� )ULVFKNQHFKW�'DQLHOD �� 79�6W��3HWHU]HOO 68, �����

8���: 0DUWHDX������NJ

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 3HWHU�$QJHOD �� /&�=�ULFK 68, �����
�� 8OOPDQQ�-LO �� /$6�2OG�%R\V�%DVHO 68, �����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH����GH���



8���: 0DUWHDX������NJ �FRQW��
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� +XVPDQQ�0DUHQ �� /*�.�VQDFKW�(UOHQEDFK 68, �����
�� )RXUQLHU�$QQD �� &$�6LRQ 68, �����
�� =XUNLQGHQ�0DXGH �� 9DXG 68, �����
�� 6WlGHOL�0LFKHOOH �� /$5�%LVFKRIV]HOO 68, �����

8���: -DYHORW�����JU

)LQDOH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 0HLHU�1DWKDOLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� )lVVOHU�6DOLQD �� $PULVZLO�$WKOHWLFV 68, ����� ;
�� *lOOL�.LP �� /&�6FKDIIKDXVHQ 68, �����
�� -HQQL�&RUQHOLD �� 769������5RWNUHX] 68, �����
�� %UlQGOL�6DQGUD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, �����
�� )ULVFKNQHFKW�'DQLHOD �� 79�6W��3HWHU]HOO 68, �����
�� $HVFKOLPDQQ�0DUWLQD �� /&�5HJHQVGRUI 68, �����

8���: ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 'LHWVFKH�5LFFDUGD �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ 68, ����� 4
�� 6HFN�$LVVDWRX �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����� 4
�� 'DOOR�,ULQD �� /&�7XULFXP 68, ����� T
�� )ULVFKNQHFKW�&ODXGLD �� /9�=�UFKHU�2EHUODQG 68, ����� T
�� (YDUG�$PDQGLQH �� &$�&RXUWHODU\ 68, �����
�� *XJHO�0pOLQD �� )6*�0DOOHUD\�%pYLODUG 68, �����
�� 5XVFK�6WHSKDQLH �� /&�)UDXHQIHOG 68, �����

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 'HO�3RQWH�$MOD �� 86�$VFRQD 68, ����� 4
�� .LSIHU�1RpPLH �� /9�)UHQNH 68, ����� 4

�� %RUQR]�$OH[DQH �� /DXVDQQH�6SRUWV
$WKOpWLVPH 68, ����� T

�� 9RQ�'DFK�6RSKLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����� T
�� &RTXR]�6DORPp �� &$�)ULERXUJ 68, ����� T
�� 'DO�%z�&KLDUD �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, ����� T

�� 'UDJDQRYD�.ULVWLQD �� 79�/lQJJDVVH�%HUQ 68, �����
�� 6FKOHJHO�/LOLDQ �� /.�=XJ 68, �����

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 6WUHEHO�,ULQD �� 79�7KDOZLO 68, ����� 4
�� 6FKQHLGHU�$XUpOLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����� 4
�� *U�QHQIHOGHU�&RULQD �� /$5�79�:LQGLVFK 68, ����� T
�� 0DWWLHOOR�&ODXGLD�'DQLHOD �� 6$/�/XJDQR ,7$ ����� T
�� 8OPHU�&DUORWWD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, ����� T
�� 6SHKOHU�0DUJDX[ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, ����� T

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH����GH���



8���: ����P �FRQW��
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 6FK�UPDQQ�&pOLQH �� /*�2EHUEDVHOELHW���%79
6LVVDFK 68, �����

�� 6WLHUOL�$OLQH �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, �����

'HPL�)LQDOH�� 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 'HO�3RQWH�$MOD �� 86�$VFRQD 68, ����� 4
�� 6FKQHLGHU�$XUpOLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����� 4
�� 'LHWVFKH�5LFFDUGD �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ 68, ����� 4
�� 0DWWLHOOR�&ODXGLD�'DQLHOD �� 6$/�/XJDQR ,7$ ����� T
�� 8OPHU�&DUORWWD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� 'DOOR�,ULQD �� /&�7XULFXP 68, �����
�� 6SHKOHU�0DUJDX[ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, �����
�� 'DO�%z�&KLDUD �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, �����

'HPL�)LQDOH�� 9HQW������ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 6WUHEHO�,ULQD �� 79�7KDOZLO 68, ����� 4
�� .LSIHU�1RpPLH �� /9�)UHQNH 68, ����� 4

�� %RUQR]�$OH[DQH �� /DXVDQQH�6SRUWV
$WKOpWLVPH 68, ����� 4

�� *U�QHQIHOGHU�&RULQD �� /$5�79�:LQGLVFK 68, ����� T
�� 6HFN�$LVVDWRX �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 9RQ�'DFK�6RSKLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� )ULVFKNQHFKW�&ODXGLD �� /9�=�UFKHU�2EHUODQG 68, �����

&RTXR]�6DORPp �� &$�)ULERXUJ 68, S�S�

)LQDOH�$ 9HQW������ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 'HO�3RQWH�$MOD �� 86�$VFRQD 68, �����
�� 6WUHEHO�,ULQD �� 79�7KDOZLO 68, �����
�� .LSIHU�1RpPLH �� /9�)UHQNH 68, �����
�� 6FKQHLGHU�$XUpOLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 'LHWVFKH�5LFFDUGD �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ 68, �����
�� *U�QHQIHOGHU�&RULQD �� /$5�79�:LQGLVFK 68, �����
�� 0DWWLHOOR�&ODXGLD�'DQLHOD �� 6$/�/XJDQR ,7$ �����

�� %RUQR]�$OH[DQH �� /DXVDQQH�6SRUWV
$WKOpWLVPH 68, �����

8���: ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW������ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� $WFKR�6DUDK �� /DXVDQQH�6SRUWV
$WKOpWLVPH 68, ����� 4

�� 0DWWLHOOR�&ODXGLD�'DQLHOD �� 6$/�/XJDQR ,7$ ����� 4
�� *U�QHQIHOGHU�&RULQD �� /$5�79�:LQGLVFK 68, ����� T
�� 8OPHU�&DUORWWD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, ����� T
�� 6SHKOHU�0DUJDX[ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, ����� T
�� *XJHO�0pOLQD �� )6*�0DOOHUD\�%pYLODUG 68, �����
�� %�FKHOLQ�.DWMD �� /$5�%LQQLQJHQ 68, �����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH����GH���



(OLPLQDWRLUH�� 9HQW������ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 'HO�3RQWH�$MOD �� 86�$VFRQD 68, ����� 4
�� 6FKQHLGHU�$XUpOLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, ����� 4
�� 'LHWVFKH�5LFFDUGD �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ 68, ����� T
�� )ULVFKNQHFKW�&ODXGLD �� /9�=�UFKHU�2EHUODQG 68, �����
�� 'DO�%z�&KLDUD �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, �����
�� 6FKOHJHO�/LOLDQ �� /.�=XJ 68, �����

*\JHU�$QMD �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, S�S�
6HFN�$LVVDWRX �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, S�S�

)LQDOH�$ 9HQW����� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 'HO�3RQWH�$MOD �� 86�$VFRQD 68, �����

�� $WFKR�6DUDK �� /DXVDQQH�6SRUWV
$WKOpWLVPH 68, �����

�� 6FKQHLGHU�$XUpOLH �� 67%�/HLFKWDWKOHWLN 68, �����
�� 0DWWLHOOR�&ODXGLD�'DQLHOD �� 6$/�/XJDQR ,7$ �����
�� 'LHWVFKH�5LFFDUGD �� $WKOHWLFWHDP�.79�$OWVWlWWHQ 68, �����
�� *U�QHQIHOGHU�&RULQD �� /$5�79�:LQGLVFK 68, �����
�� 8OPHU�&DUORWWD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� 6SHKOHU�0DUJDX[ �� &$5(�9HYH\ 68, �����

8���: ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 'DOOR�,ULQD �� /&�7XULFXP 68, ����� T
�� 3HOODXG�5DFKHO �� )6*�%DVVHFRXUW 68, ����� T

�� .OXVHU�1DGLQH �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV
6*$/9 68, ����� T

�� 5LYD�$OHQD �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 68, ����� T
�� .ROOHU�7LIIDQ\ �� )6*�&RXUURX[ 68, ����� T
�� 0DUXOOD]�&DUROH �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 68, �����
�� 6DQVRQL�&KLDUD �� 79�/lQJJDVVH�%HUQ 68, �����

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� %ROXPDU�-HQQD �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 68, ����� T
�� 'XUJDXKHH�'HOLD �� /&�5HJHQVGRUI 68, ����� T
�� *LEVRQ�&RUDOLH �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 68, ����� T
�� 6FKQHLGHU�;HQLD �� /&�7KHUZLO 68, �����

�� )URQHEQHU�9LFWRULD �� 769�)RUWLWXGR�*RVVDX
6*$/9 68, �����

�� '
2WWDYLR�5DFKHOH �� 6)*�&KLDVVR 68, �����

)LQDOH�$ ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� 3HOODXG�5DFKHO �� )6*�%DVVHFRXUW 68, �����
�� %ROXPDU�-HQQD �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 68, �����
�� 'DOOR�,ULQD �� /&�7XULFXP 68, �����
�� *LEVRQ�&RUDOLH �� &(3�&RUWDLOORG 68, �����

&KDPSLRQQDWV�6XLVVHV�8���8�� ���������������� 3DJH����GH���



8���: ����P �FRQW��
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH

�� .OXVHU�1DGLQH �� 679�2EHUULHW�(LFKHQZLHV
6*$/9 68, �����

�� 5LYD�$OHQD �� 6WDGH�*HQqYH 68, �����
�� .ROOHU�7LIIDQ\ �� )6*�&RXUURX[ 68, �����

'XUJDXKHH�'HOLD �� /&�5HJHQVGRUI 68, GLVT�

8���: ����P
4� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH���4
� 9DLQTXHXU�GH�VpULH�7LUp�DX�VRUW���T� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH���T
� 0HLOOHXUH�SHUIRUPDQFH�7LUp�DX
VRUW���Y4� UHQRQFH���

(OLPLQDWRLUH�� ��������������
5DQJ 1RP $Q 6RFLpWp 3D\V 3HUIRUPDQFH %HPH
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